
EVA Screenings 2019
UPCOMING SCREENINGS

Date Venue Location Event Details

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 IUPUI Women's History Month Screening Indianapolis, IN Local Event Details

Thursday, March 28, 2019 Illinois Holocaust Museum Screening Skokie, IL Local Event Details

Monday, April 1, 2019 American Documentary Film Festival Palm Springs, CA Film Festival Event Details

Spring 2019 "Eva" PBS Release National National Broadcast Schedule

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 Indianapolis Rotary Foundation Eva Experience Indiana History Center Local TBA
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https://ofw.iupui.edu/
https://18161.blackbaudhosting.com/18161/tickets?tab=2&txobjid=63909a2c-2237-4b8d-aa72-991fb0c243b8
https://www.americandocumentaryfilmfestival.com/
https://www.thestoryofeva.com/events/broadcast-schedule/

